OVERALL
RANK

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
t-13th
t-13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
t-44th
t-44th
46th
47th
t-48th
t-48th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
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TEAM

Stevenson
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Waubonsie Valley
Plainfield Central
Naperville North
Minooka
Glenbard North
Sandburg

Bartlett

Prospect

St. Charles East
Barrington

South Elgin
Stagg

Lake Zurich
Edwardsville
Oswego East
Maine South
O’Fallon

Jacobs

Downers Grove South
West Aurora
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Fremd

Mundelein
Warren

Lockport

Huntley

York

Pekin

St. Charles North
Glenbrook South
Glenbard West
Oswego

Wheaton Warrenville South
Plainfield South
Marist

Andrew

Loyola Academy
Downers Grove North
Belleville East
Hononegah
Wheaton North
Schaumburg
Palatine
Homewood-Flossmoor
Lincoln-Way East
Hersey

Joliet West
Harlem

Morton

Taft

McHenry
Belleville West
Dundee-Crown
Leyden
Bradley-Bourbonnais
Glenbard East
Evanston
Bolingbrook

Elgin

Niles North

Lane Tech

Joliet Central
Streamwood
Metea Valley
Waukegan

Maine West
Conant

Mother McAuley
Zion-Benton

Oak Park-River Forest
Alton

East Aurora
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SCORE

SECTIONAL

97.63 DeKalb
97.43 Eisenhower
96.03 Lake Park
95.08 Eisenhower
94.63 Eisenhower
94.47 Eisenhower
94.30 St. Anthony
93.13 Lake Park-2
93.03 Eisenhower
92.77 Lake Park-2
92.20 Lake Park
90.87 Lake Park-2
90.70 DeKalb
90.70 DeKalb
90.60 Eisenhower
90.50 DeKalb
90.03 St. Anthony
89.93 Eisenhower
89.80 Lake Park
89.57 St. Anthony
89.53 DeKalb
89.33 Lake Park-2
89.17 Eisenhower
89.07 Eisenhower
89.03 Eisenhower
88.97 Lake Park
88.90 DeKalb
88.43 DeKalb
88.30 St. Anthony
88.23 DeKalb
87.80 Lake Park-2
87.53 St. Anthony
87.40 Lake Park-2
87.20 Lake Park
86.73 Lake Park-2
86.37 Eisenhower
85.53 Lake Park-2
85.40 Eisenhower
84.87 Eisenhower
84.60 St. Anthony
84.53 Lake Park
84.13 Lake Park-2
83.97 St. Anthony
83.47 DeKalb
83.47 Lake Park-2
83.27 Lake Park
82.83 Lake Park
81.33 St. Anthony
81.33 St. Anthony
80.93 Lake Park
80.77 St. Anthony
80.60 DeKalb
80.40 Lake Park-2
79.70 Lake Park
79.43 DeKalb
79.20 St. Anthony
77.90 DeKalb
77.57 Lake Park-2
77.13 St. Anthony
76.73 Lake Park-2
76.63 Lake Park
76.43 Eisenhower
74.93 DeKalb
74.80 Lake Park
73.97 Lake Park
73.83 St. Anthony
73.73 DeKalb
73.67 Lake Park-2
73.57 DeKalb
72.93 Lake Park
70.97 Lake Park
69.80 Eisenhower
69.77 DeKalb
69.43 Lake Park-2
66.27 St. Anthony
66.23 Eisenhower

PLACEMENT @ SECTIONAL

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
5th
2nd
2nd
3rd
t-2nd
t-2nd
6th
4th
2nd
7th
3rd
3rd
5th
4th
8th
9th
10th
4th
6th
7th
4th
8th
5th
5th
6th
5th
7th
11th
8th
12th
13th
6th
6th
9th
7th
9th
10th
7th
8th
t-8th
t-8th
9th
10th
10th
11th
10th
11th
11th
12th
12th
12th
13th
11th
14th
13th
12th
13th
13th
14th
14th
15th
14th
15th
15th
16th
15th
14th
16th



