OVERALL RANK	prepared by 8 Count Audio TEAM	SCORE	SECTIONAL	PLACEMENT @ SECTIONAL
1st	Stevenson		DeKalb	1st
2nd	Neuqua Valley		Eisenhower	1st
3rd 4th	Lake Park Waubonsie Valley		Lake Park Eisenhower	1st
4th 5th	Plainfield Central		Eisenhower	2nd 3rd
6th	Naperville North		Eisenhower	4th
7th	Minooka		St. Anthony	1st
8th	Glenbard North		Lake Park-2	1st
9th	Sandburg	93.03	Eisenhower	5th
10th	Bartlett	92.77	Lake Park-2	2nd
11th	Prospect	92.20	Lake Park	2nd
12th	St. Charles East		Lake Park-2	3rd
t-13th	Barrington		DeKalb	t-2nd
t-13th	South Elgin		DeKalb	t-2nd
15th 16th	Stagg Lake Zurich		Eisenhower DeKalb	6th 4th
17th	Edwardsville		St. Anthony	2nd
18th	Oswego East		Eisenhower	7th
19th	Maine South		Lake Park	3rd
20th	O'Fallon		St. Anthony	3rd
21st	Jacobs		DeKalb	5th
22nd	Downers Grove South	89.33	Lake Park-2	4th
23rd	West Aurora	89.17	Eisenhower	8th
24th	Plainfield North		Eisenhower	9th
25th	Naperville Central		Eisenhower	10th
26th	Fremd		Lake Park	4th
27th	Mundelein		DeKalb	6th
28th	Warren		DeKalb	7th
29th 30th	Lockport Huntley		St. Anthony DeKalb	4th 8th
30th 31st	York		Dekalb Lake Park-2	5th
32nd	Pekin		St. Anthony	5th
33rd	St. Charles North		Lake Park-2	6th
34th	Glenbrook South		Lake Park	5th
35th	Glenbard West	86.73	Lake Park-2	7th
36th	Oswego	86.37	Eisenhower	11th
37th	Wheaton Warrenville South	85.53	Lake Park-2	8th
38th	Plainfield South	85.40	Eisenhower	12th
39th	Marist		Eisenhower	13th
40th	Andrew		St. Anthony	6th
41st	Loyola Academy		Lake Park	6th
42nd 43rd	Downers Grove North Belleville East		Lake Park-2	9th 7th
43ru t-44th	Hononegah		St. Anthony DeKalb	9th
t-44th	Wheaton North		Lake Park-2	10th
46th	Schaumburg		Lake Park	7th
47th	Palatine		Lake Park	8th
t-48th	Homewood-Flossmoor	81.33	St. Anthony	t-8th
t-48th	Lincoln-Way East	81.33	St. Anthony	t-8th
50th	Hersey	80.93	Lake Park	9th
51st	Joliet West		St. Anthony	10th
52nd	Harlem		DeKalb	10th
53rd	Morton		Lake Park-2	11th
54th 55th	Taft MoHonny		Lake Park	10th 11th
55th 56th	McHenry Belleville West		DeKalb St. Anthony	11th 11th
57th	Dundee-Crown		St. Anthony DeKalb	12th
58th	Leyden		Lake Park-2	12th
59th	Bradley-Bourbonnais		St. Anthony	12th
60th	Glenbard East		Lake Park-2	13th
61st	Evanston		Lake Park	11th
62nd	Bolingbrook	76.43	Eisenhower	14th
63rd	Elgin		DeKalb	13th
64th	Niles North		Lake Park	12th
65th	Lane Tech		Lake Park	13th
66th	Joliet Central		St. Anthony	13th
67th	Streamwood		DeKalb	14th
68th 69th	Metea Valley		Lake Park-2	14th
69th 70th	Waukegan Maine West		DeKalb Lake Park	15th 14th
70th 71st	Maine west Conant		Lake Park	14th 15th
71st 72nd	Mother McAuley		Eisenhower	15th
73rd	Zion-Benton		DeKalb	16th
74th	Oak Park-River Forest		Lake Park-2	15th
	Alton		St. Anthony	14th
75th	7	••••		